
 

2025-2026 MEN’S CITY HOCKEY LEAGUE 

(REVISED - FORGOT FEB. 1) 

 

Team    No  Manager  Home Phone   

Woodland Resort & Marine  1  Warren Blachfield 351-8921  

High Plains Equipment  2  Landyn Swenson 351-8459   

Proz EOL      3  Brady Homan  351-2560 

Budweiser                     4  Peter Jerome  351-4544                     

 

1. This schedule may change due to ice availability and schedule conflicts.  Please check ice schedule for  

correct date and time each week.  Ice schedules are available at the Burdick Arena or on-line at 

dlparkboard.org  

 

2. Times listed on schedule are approximate and are subject to change.  Please check daily rink schedules or  

call the Burdick Arena for correct times.  All games at the Burdick Arena unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

Sunday, Nov . 16  Sunday, Nov. 23  Sunday, Nov. 30  Sunday, Dec. 7 

3 vs 2  6:45 pm  2  vs  1   6:45 pm   4  vs  2    6:45 pm  1  vs  4   6:45 pm 

4 vs 1  8:15 pm                       4  vs  3   8:15 pm  1  vs  3     8:15 pm  3  vs  2   8:15 pm 

Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena 

 

 

Sunday, Dec. 14  Sunday, Dec. 21  Sunday, Dec. 28  Sunday, Jan. 4 

4  vs  3   6:45 pm  1 vs 3  6:45 pm  NO GAMES   3 vs 2  6:45 pm                            

2  vs  1   8:15 pm  4 vs 2  8:15 pm  X-MASS   4 vs 1  8:15 pm 

Burdick Arena                        Burdick Arena    BREAK    Burdick Arena 

 

 

Sunday, Jan. 11  Sunday, Jan. 18  Sunday, Jan. 25  Sunday, Feb. 1 

1  vs  2   6:45 pm  2 vs 4  6:45 pm  1 vs 4  6:45 pm  1 vs 3 6:45pm  

4  vs  3   8:15 pm  1 vs 3  8:15 pm  2 vs 3  8:15 pm  2 vs 4 8:15pm   

Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena   Burdick Arena 

              

      

Sunday, Feb. 8  Sunday, Feb. 15                     Sun. Feb. 22                         Sun. Mar. 1                          

NO GAMES    4  vs  3     6:45 pm  1 vs 3  6:45 pm   PLAYOFFS  

SUPER BOWL  1  vs  2    8:15 pm  4 vs 2  8:15 pm  Semi-final  6:45pm

    Burdick Arena                    Burdick Arena   Semi-final  8:15pm

              Burdick Arena 

   

 

Sun. Mar. 8   Sunday, March 15 

PLAYOFF    Men’s Open  

3rd Place  6:45pm   Hockey  

1st Place  8:15 pm   7:15-9:00pm               

Burdick Arena   Bill Jerome             

                         

             

 


